
‘Live Fully, Laugh Often, Learn Deeply, 

Love as God Loves You …… and Let Your Light Shine!’ 
 

The Bishops’ Spring Term 2020 

Thurs 16th January 

Fri 17th January 
Attendance Meetings with parents 
Community Choir Rehearsal, 2.15pm 

Wed 22nd January 
Fri 24th January 

Community Choir Rehearsal, 2.15pm; PTA Meeting, 7.30pm 
Choir to Young Voices Concert at the O2 

Fri 31st January Community Choir Rehearsal, 2.15pm; 5E Whole School Cake Sale 

Mon 3rd February 
Tues 4th February 

Fri 7th February 
Sat 8th February 

FS height, weight & vision checks by Essex Child & Family Wellbeing Service 
Year 4 ‘Superstars’ trip to CSAC, 12-3pm 
Community Choir Rehearsal, 2.15pm; PTA Discos  
Community Hall Concert 7pm at Christ Church, New London Road 

Tues 11th February 
Thurs 13th February 

Parents’ Evening 3.30pm-6.30pm (FSL and 1M – 3.30 to 7.30pm)  
Parents’ Evening 5pm-8pm (FSL and 1M – 3.30 to 6pm) 

HALF TERM        17th - 21st February 2020 

Tues 25th  February 

Wed 26th February 
Fri 28th February 

Year 5 trip to Greenwich, 8am to 4.30pm 
Ash Wednesday services – KS1 1.30pm / KS2 2.15pm 
Yr 4 trip Colchester Zoo, 9am to 4.15pm 

Tues 10th March 

Fri 13th March 
Yr 6 trip to the Natural History Museum  
The Bishops’ Governors’ Retreat Day at St. Augustine’s, 10-2pm  

Mon 16th March 

Tues 17th March 
Fri 20th March 

Year 3 Egyptian Day in School 
Mothers’ Day Services in Church and School 
Photographer – Class Photos 

Monday 23rd March 
Fri 27th March 

Year 4 trip to Easter workshops at Chelmsford Cathedral, 9am to 3pm 
PTA Non-Uniform Day & Easter Fayre 

Mon 30th March  
Fri 3rd April 

Holy Week, Easter Celebrations 
Last Day of Term 

 

Easter Holiday 6th - 17th April 2020 
 

 


